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GOODRAM SODIMM DDR5 16GB

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Pamie¢ RAM

Predkos$¢ zegara pamieci
Opédznienie cas

Uktad pamieci (moduty x rozmiar)
Przeznaczenie

Napiecie pamieci

Typ pamieci RAM

On-Die ECC

Rodzaj pamieci

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: WO0O0M

PC5-44800 5600MHz CL46

997,99 zt

811,37 zt
PAMGORSO0O00112
GR5600S564L46S/16G
5908267964262
16 GB

56000 MHz

46

1x16 GB

Laptop

1.1V

DDR5

Tak

262-pin SO-DIMM
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